9AM

9.30AM

9.45AM - 10.20AM

10AM

10AM - 10.30AM
10.30AM - 11AM

11AM
11.10AM

11.15AM
11.45AM

12.30PM

1PM
1.30PM

1.45PM
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WESTBURY

“The Family Variety Show of the North”

HORSE COMP
CATTLE COMP

KENNEL COMP
SHEARING COMP

WORKING DOG DEMO
EXOTIC BIRDS

LIVE MUSIC (STAGE)

BLOKE’S BAKE OFF WINNER
WOODCHOPPING COMP

DOG JUMP REG (IN FRONT OF GRANDSTAND)
STRUMMERS

REMEMBRANCE DAY (STAGE)

PUPPET SHOW (KIDS’ CORNER) & LIVE MUSIC (STAGE)
PET LAMB REG (NEXT TO STAGE)

PET LAMB COMP (NEXT TO STAGE)

LIVE MUSIC

OFFICIAL OPENING

DOG JUMP COMP (IN FRONT OF GRANDSTAND)
PUPPET SHOW

LIVE MUSIC

TAG US IN YOUR
PHOTOS

n @WestburyShow




